Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$800.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Schedule

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Title Loans

Terms

12 payments of $39.67
12 payments of $70.00
12 payments of $105.00
12 payments of $140.00
12 payments of $175.00

1 payment of $87.83

1 payment of $155.00
1 payment of $232.50
1 payment of $310.00
1 payment of $387.50

1 final of $539.67

1 final of $1070.00
1 final of $1605.00
1 final of $2140.00
1 final of $2675.00

Terms

4 payments of $85.00

4 payments of $150.00
4 payments of $225.00
4 payments of $300.00
4 payments of $375.00

APR

217.01%
187.03%
185.34%
184.50%
183.99%

1 final of $585.00

1 final of $1150.00
1 final of $1725.00
1 final of $2300.00
1 final of $2875.00

Personal Loans

Terms

12 payments of $12.61
12 payments of $25.21
12 payments of $37.82
12 payments of $50.42
12 payments of $63.03
12 payments of $71.79
12 payments of $83.76
12 payments of $95.72
12 payments of $107.69
12 payments of $119.65
12 payments of $131.62
12 payments of $143.58
12 payments of $155.55
12 payments of $167.51
12 payments of $179.48

1 final of $12.52
1 final of $25.26
1 final of $37.77
1 final of $50.47
1 final of $62.99
1 final of $71.79
1 final of $83.70
1 final of $95.71
1 final of $107.59
1 final of $119.66
1 final of $131.54
1 final of $143.62
1 final of $155.48
1 final of $167.53
1 final of $179.42

APR

206.265%
206.279%
206.269%
206.258%
206.259%
181.997%
182.008%
181.994%
181.997%
181.999%
182.000%
182.003%
182.001%
182.000%
182.002%

Fee

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

APR

216.64%
187.03%
184.81%
183.95%
183.43%

Fee

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest Charge

$515.71
$910.00
$1,365.00
$1,820.00
$2,275.00

Fee

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

Interest Charge

$63.84
$127.78
$191.61
$255.51
$319.35
$333.27
$388.82
$444.35
$499.87
$555.46
$610.98
$666.58
$722.08
$777.65
$833.18

Finance Charge
(Interest plus Fees)

$531.71
$926.00
$1,381.00
$1,836.00
$2,291.00

Interest Charge

$512.83
$905.00
$1,357.50
$1,810.00
$2,262.50

Finance Charge
(Interest plus Fees)

$63.84
$127.78
$191.61
$255.51
$319.35
$333.27
$388.82
$444.35
$499.87
$555.46
$610.98
$666.58
$722.08
$777.65
$833.18

Total of Payments

$1,015.71
$1,910.00
$2,865.00
$3,820.00
$4,775.00

Finance Charge
(Interest plus Fees)

$528.83
$921.00
$1,373.50
$1,826.00
$2,278.50

Total of Payments

$163.84
$327.78
$491.61
$655.51
$819.35
$933.27
$1,088.82
$1,244.35
$1,399.87
$1,555.46
$1,710.98
$1,866.58
$2,022.08
$2,177.65
$2,333.18

Total of Payments

$1,012.83
$1,905.00
$2,857.50
$3,810.00
$4,762.50



Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$800.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Terms

12 payments of $7.93
12 payments of $15.87
12 payments of $23.80
12 payments of $31.73
12 payments of $39.67
12 payments of $42.00
12 payments of $49.00
12 payments of $56.00
12 payments of $63.00
12 payments of $70.00
12 payments of $77.00
12 payments of $84.00
12 payments of $91.00
12 payments of $98.00
12 payments of $105.00

1 final of $107.93
1 final of $215.87
1 final of $323.80
1 final of $431.73
1 final of $539.67
1 final of $642.00
1 final of $749.00
1 final of $856.00
1 final of $963.00
1 final of $1070.00
1 final of $1177.00
1 final of $1284.00
1 final of $1391.00
1 final of $1498.00
1 final of $1605.00

APR

206.180%
206.310%
206.268%
206.245%
206.284%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%
182.000%

Fee

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest Charge

$103.09
$206.31
$309.40
$412.49
$515.71
$546.00
$637.00
$728.00
$819.00
$910.00
$1,001.00
$1,092.00
$1,183.00
$1,274.00
$1,365.00

Finance Charge
(Interest plus Fees)
$103.09
$206.31
$309.40
$412.49
$515.71
$546.00
$637.00
$728.00
$819.00
$910.00
$1,001.00
$1,092.00
$1,183.00
$1,274.00
$1,365.00

Total of Payments

$203.09

$406.31

$609.40

$812.49
$1,015.71
$1,146.00
$1,337.00
$1,528.00
$1,719.00
$1,910.00
$2,101.00
$2,292.00
$2,483.00
$2,674.00
$2,865.00



