Title Loans

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Terms		APR	Fee	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (Interest plus Fees)	Total of Payments	
\$500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$39.67	1 final of \$539.67	217.01%	\$16.00	\$515.71	\$531.71	\$1,015.71	
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$70.00	1 final of \$1070.00	187.03%	\$16.00	\$910.00	\$926.00	\$1,910.00	
\$1,500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$105.00	1 final of \$1605.00	185.34%	\$16.00	\$1,365.00	\$1,381.00	\$2,865.00	
\$2,000.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$140.00	1 final of \$2140.00	184.50%	\$16.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,836.00	\$3,820.00	
\$2,500.00 Bi-Weekly		12 payments of \$175.00	1 final of \$2675.00	183.99%	\$16.00	\$2,275.00	\$2,291.00	\$4,775.00	
Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule		Terms		APR	Fee	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (Interest plus Fees)	Total of Payments
\$500.00	Monthly	1 payment of \$87.83	4 payments of \$85.00	1 final of \$585.00	216.64%	\$16.00	\$512.83	\$528.83	\$1,012.83
\$1,000.00	Monthly	1 payment of \$155.00	4 payments of \$150.00	1 final of \$1150.00	187.03%	\$16.00	\$905.00	\$921.00	\$1,905.00
\$1,500.00	Monthly	1 payment of \$232.50	4 payments of \$225.00	1 final of \$1725.00	184.81%	\$16.00	\$1,357.50	\$1,373.50	\$2,857.50
\$2,000.00	Monthly	1 payment of \$310.00	4 payments of \$300.00	1 final of \$2300.00	183.95%	\$16.00	\$1,810.00	\$1,826.00	\$3,810.00
\$2,500.00	NA madela la .	1 payment of \$387.50	4 payments of \$375.00	1 final of \$2875.00	183.43%	\$16.00	\$2,262.50	\$2,278.50	\$4,762.50

Personal Loans

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Te	rms	APR	Fee	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (Interest plus Fees)	Total of Payments
\$100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$12.61	1 final of \$12.52	206.265%	\$0.00	\$63.84	\$63.84	\$163.84
\$200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$25.21	1 final of \$25.26	206.279%	\$0.00	\$127.78	\$127.78	\$327.78
\$300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$37.82	1 final of \$37.77	206.269%	\$0.00	\$191.61	\$191.61	\$491.61
\$400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$50.42	1 final of \$50.47	206.258%	\$0.00	\$255.51	\$255.51	\$655.51
\$500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$63.03	1 final of \$62.99	206.259%	\$0.00	\$319.35	\$319.35	\$819.35
\$600.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$71.79	1 final of \$71.79	181.997%	\$0.00	\$333.27	\$333.27	\$933.27
\$700.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$83.76	1 final of \$83.70	182.008%	\$0.00	\$388.82	\$388.82	\$1,088.82
\$800.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$95.72	1 final of \$95.71	181.994%	\$0.00	\$444.35	\$444.35	\$1,244.35
\$900.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$107.69	1 final of \$107.59	181.997%	\$0.00	\$499.87	\$499.87	\$1,399.87
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$119.65	1 final of \$119.66	181.999%	\$0.00	\$555.46	\$555.46	\$1,555.46
\$1,100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$131.62	1 final of \$131.54	182.000%	\$0.00	\$610.98	\$610.98	\$1,710.98
\$1,200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$143.58	1 final of \$143.62	182.003%	\$0.00	\$666.58	\$666.58	\$1,866.58
\$1,300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$155.55	1 final of \$155.48	182.001%	\$0.00	\$722.08	\$722.08	\$2,022.08
\$1,400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$167.51	1 final of \$167.53	182.000%	\$0.00	\$777.65	\$777.65	\$2,177.65
\$1,500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$179.48	1 final of \$179.42	182.002%	\$0.00	\$833.18	\$833.18	\$2,333.18

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Te	erms	APR		Fee	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (Interest plus Fees)	Total of Payments
\$100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$7.93	1 final of \$107.93	20	6.180%	\$0.00	\$103.09	\$103.09	\$203.09
\$200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$15.87	1 final of \$215.87	20	6.310%	\$0.00	\$206.31	\$206.31	\$406.31
\$300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$23.80	1 final of \$323.80	20	6.268%	\$0.00	\$309.40	\$309.40	\$609.40
\$400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$31.73	1 final of \$431.73	20	6.245%	\$0.00	\$412.49	\$412.49	\$812.49
\$500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$39.67	1 final of \$539.67	20	6.284%	\$0.00	\$515.71	\$515.71	\$1,015.71
\$600.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$42.00	1 final of \$642.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$546.00	\$546.00	\$1,146.00
\$700.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$49.00	1 final of \$749.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$637.00	\$637.00	\$1,337.00
\$800.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$56.00	1 final of \$856.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$728.00	\$728.00	\$1,528.00
\$900.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$63.00	1 final of \$963.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$819.00	\$819.00	\$1,719.00
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$70.00	1 final of \$1070.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$910.00	\$910.00	\$1,910.00
\$1,100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$77.00	1 final of \$1177.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$1,001.00	\$1,001.00	\$2,101.00
\$1,200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$84.00	1 final of \$1284.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$1,092.00	\$1,092.00	\$2,292.00
\$1,300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$91.00	1 final of \$1391.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$1,183.00	\$1,183.00	\$2,483.00
\$1,400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$98.00	1 final of \$1498.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$1,274.00	\$1,274.00	\$2,674.00
\$1,500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$105.00	1 final of \$1605.00	18	2.000%	\$0.00	\$1,365.00	\$1,365.00	\$2,865.00